GENGT Product Summary

GENG6T Barrels

MECHANICAL
WARRANTY

BG6001###SC BG6201###SC

Cylinders
570 Australian Oval Cylinder

670

BG6530###SC BGE570###SC BG6670###SC

BG63570###SC

7115
BGO7115###SC

BG68218###SC

Key Blanks

8221
BG68221###SC

BG6847 4###SC

BG69555 1444CP

G6955524#HCP

BG69555 344HCP
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570E Modular Base Cylinder

Standard Cams

oo o0 (S

“" CAM “X7" CAM “x" CAM “y" CAM “7" CAM “W” CAM
SP3700/VCAM SP3700/X7CAM SP570-18ZP SP571-18ZP SP572-18ZP SP575-18ZP

Screws

4

g oo

“M” CAM “R’ RABBIT
“W” CAM Mounted EAR CAM

upside down

SP3540-815ZP

Springs

SN 4

KBGG#H#[***
### = Profile

** = Authorised

Service

Centre ID

Product
Description

Product
Code

H |
o .o

ou__myl

Extended Cylinder Base Part No. 570/EXT24

———4'

24mm Extension

Cylinders Extension Guide

“U” CAM 3777 Spindle Cam
SP3P70-018 SP3777/CAM

3787 Spindle Cam

SP3787/CAM Product

Code

Min - Max Ext (mm)
If screw uncut

Part No. 570/EXT10 Part No. 570/EXT07

SRWM4-325S
SRWM4-42SS
SRWM4-655S

SRWM4-75SS

10mm Extension 7mm Extension

Cylinder
Projection
(A)

Door
Thickness

Overall Cylinder
Length Required

Extended 32mm
Base 7mm 10mm 24mm Jro——

A Extension Kit Extension Kit Extension Kit Y
Cylinder Screw

42mm

Assembly

Screw

65mm
Assembly
Screw

34 37 35-49

41 44 49-63
51 54 63-83
61 64 83-103
65 68 93-98
72 75 103-123
82 85 123-143
92 95 143-163

Standard Mortice Cylinder Length

1 1

1

*Cylinder projection is based Selector Series Mortice Lock, Synergy Series Mortice lock projections are Tmm less. Dimension A is from the centre of the Lock Case.

Item

Product Description

Product Code

ANV

Key Inserts

Short Pin Spring

Long Pin Spring

SP201-336SS

SP530-336SS

T1 Pin
T2 Pin
T3 Pin
T4 Pin
T5Pin
T6 Pin
T7 Pin
T8 Pin
T9 Pin

SP201-T21
SP201-T22
SP201-T23
SP201-T24
SP201-T25
SP201-T26
SP201-T27
SP201-T28
SP201-T29

Colour Name

GEN6T
Part Number

Generation Six
Part Number

Anti-bump
(Standard)

Anti-bump
(Medium)

Anti-bump
(Short)

SP570-113

SP530-332

SP530-333

BIRERRENNG

@

White

Grey

Black

Blue

Light Blue

Green

Dark Green

Yellow

Orange

Red

Violet

Pink
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CCG6TWHITE

CCG6TGREY

CCG6TBLACK

CCG6TBLUE

CCG6TLTBLUE

CCG6TGREEN

CCG6TDKGREEN

CCG6TYELLOW

CCG6TORANGE

CCG6TRED

CCG6TVIOLET

CCG6TPINK

CCG6WHITE

CCG6GREY

CCG6BLACK

CCG6BLUE

CCG6LTBLUE

CCG6GREEN

CCG6DKGREEN

CCG6YELLOW

CCG60ORANGE

CCG6RED

CCG6VIOLET

CCGG6PINK

Top Pin
(Standard)

Top Pin
(Medium)

Top Pin
(Short)

SP201-7182

SP530-232

SP530-233

Master Pin 2
Master Pin 3
Master Pin 4
Master Pin 5
Master Pin 6
Master Pin 7
Master Pin 8
Master Pin 9

SP201-42
SP201-43
SP201-44
SP201-45
SP201-46
SP201-47
SP201-48
SP201-49

Bottom Pin 0
Bottom Pin 1
Bottom Pin 2
Bottom Pin 3
Bottom Pin 4
Bottom Pin 5
Bottom Pin 6
Bottom Pin 7
Bottom Pin 8

Bottom Pin 9

SP201-20
SP201-21
SP201-22
SP201-23
SP201-24
SP201-25
SP201-26
SP201-27
SP201-28
SP201-29




GENG6T Product Summary CALCKIODD e ==

Open Level Profiles

KBG6B134

KBG6B13 BG6570B13SC KBG6B14 BG6570B14SC KBG6B34 BG6570B34SC
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B6M (B134)

BG6B6M

GENG6T Barrels

670
BGO670###SC

7115
BG67115###SC

8221
BG68221###SC

BG6001###SC BG6201###5C BGO530###SC BGO570###SC BG63570####SC BG68218###5C BG68474###SC BGEI95551###CP G695552###CP BG695553####CP

Cylinders GAENS

570 Australian Oval Cylinder

Item Product Product
Description Code

34mm 18mm Standard Cams

KBGO###H#[***

- ### = Profile
QoKD A ; ***= Authorised T1 Pin SP201-T21
- - B = *' e T2P SP201-T22
P E e in -
e Y ek - L . ' = T3 Pin SP201-T23
y ) “vV' CAM “X7” CAM “X” CAM “Y” CAM “7" CAM “W” CAM “M” CAM “R’RABBIT T4 Pin SP201-T24
. - o o | SP3700/VCAM SP3700/X7CAM SP570-18ZP SP571-18ZP SP572-18ZP SP575-18ZP “W” CAM Mounted EAR CAM
upside down SP3540-815ZP Spl'i ngs T5 Pin SP201-T25
T6 Pin SP201-T26

570E Modular Base Cylinder Screws T7 Pin

T8 Pin
T9 Pin

SP201-T27
SP201-T28
SP201-T29

Item Product Description Product Code

VWA Long Pin Spring SP201-33655

B 5.5mm 85mm Anti-bump
) SP570-113
L u . O | I | Short Pin Spring SP530-33655 (Standard)
- A AR Anti-bump
; A |8 (Medium) SP530-332
1 J 17/ “U” CAM 3777 Spindle Cam 3787 Spindle Cam . .
- . — | SP3P70-018 SP3777/CAM SP3787/CAM Product Pack Length Min-MaxExt (mm) Key Inserts : Anti-bump SP530-333

(Short)

Code Size (B) If screw uncut

Extended Cylinder Base Part No. 570/EXT24 Part No.570/EXT10 Part No. 570/EXTO7 TOP Pin

SRWM4-325S 10 32 7-24 SP201-7182

Colour Colour Name GEN6T Generation Six (Standard)
*
SRWM4-425S 10 4 14-36 Swatch Part Number Part Number —
pri SP530-232
) ) (Medium)
SRWM4-655S 10 65 37-58 White CCGG6TWHITE CCGG6WHITE
o Top Pin
SP530-233
SRWM4-755S 10 75 47 -68
24mm Extension 10mm Extension 7mm Extension m Grey CCG6TGREY CCG6GREY (ShOFt)
Master Pin 2 SP201-42
— Black CCG6TBLACK CCG6BLACK Master Pin 3 $p201-43
Cylinders Extension Guide Master Pin 4 SP201-44
Blue CCG6TBLUE CCG6BLUE ,
Master Pin 5 SP201-45
m Light Blue CCG6TLTBLUE CCGHLTBLUE MEESIHILE Sl
i Master Pin 7 SP201-47
Overall Cylinder :’::I(I)I':cclzfi:)n Door E);t;nded 7mm 10mm 24mm i§$$b| zz:::bl f\g:;mbl _
Length Required ) Thickness : Extension Kit Extension Kit Extension Kit y y y n Green CCGBTGREEN CCGBCREEN Master Pin 8 5P201-48
(A) Cylinder Screw Screw Screw .
Master Pin 9 SP201-49
34 37 35-49 Standard Mortice Cylinder Length _ Dark Green CCCOTDKGREEN CCCODKGREEN Bottom Pin 0 SP201-20
Bottom Pin 1 SP201-21
41 44 49-63 1 1 o ﬂ Yellow CCG6TYELLOW CCG6YELLOW Sottom Pin 3 20122
ottom Fin =
1 >4 63-83 B Pin 3 SP201-23
o ” 63103 m Orange CCG6TORANGE ~ CCGBORANGE ottom Fin -
i Bottom Pin 4 SP201-24
65 68 93-98 _ Red CCG6TRED CCG6RED Bottom Pin 5 $P201-25
72 75 103-123 Bottom Pin 6 SP201-26
- g5 123-143 _ Violet CCGBTVIOLET CCGOVIOLET Bottom Pin 7 $p2071.27
92 95 143-163 1 . Bottom Pin 8 SP201-28
5 Pink CCG6TPINK CCG6PINK
Bottom Pin 9 SP201-29

*Cylinder projection is based Selector Series Mortice Lock, Synergy Series Mortice lock projections are Tmm less. Dimension A is from the centre of the Lock Case.
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